
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
9th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 09 FEB 2014

START: 13:00

END: 13:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Pochwala Lech, POL

Chief of Competition Hille Andreas, GER

Chief of Course Meisinger Thomas, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 38 m

Height difference 45 m

Total climb 45 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg- Vorarlberg

AUT

03 JUN 19913

128.2

3.
00:43

26:26.1

14.
27:09.1

1.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 198710

117.2

10.
01:27

26:06.4

10.
+00:24.3

2.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199128

104.7

28.
02:17

25:22.0

1.
+00:29.9

3.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198914

114.7

13.
01:37

26:02.6

7.
+00:30.5

4.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 199315

114.5

15.
01:38

26:03.0

8.
+00:31.9

5.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 19921

139.0

1.
00:00

27:46.0

40.
+00:36.9

6.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19928

120.5

8.
01:14

26:33.1

15.
+00:38.0

7.

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Kärnten

AUT

28 MAR 198819

110.5

19.
01:54

25:53.3

4.
+00:38.2

8.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 19939

120.5

8.
01:14

26:42.4

21.
+00:47.3

9.

STORLIEN Ole Martin

Mjøsski

NOR

30 JUN 198820

109.5

20.
01:58

25:58.8

5.
+00:47.7

10.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

08 DEC 19922

129.2

2.
00:39

27:19.7

34.
+00:49.6

11.

FAISST Manuel

SV Baiersbronn

GER

11 JAN 199322

109.2

22.
01:59

26:07.8

11.
+00:57.7

12.

LIEN Oeystein Granbu

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

05 JAN 19925

123.0

5.
01:04

27:03.9

27.
+00:58.8

13.

HAUG Tobias

SV Baiersbronn

GER

25 JUN 19934

126.0

4.
00:52

27:16.7

32.
+00:59.6

14.

ERICHSEN Christian

SC Giswil-Mörlialp

SUI

21 OCT 199012

115.0

12.
01:36

26:37.3

19.
+01:04.2

15.

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 199113

114.7

13.
01:37

26:54.3

24.
+01:22.2

16.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

30 DEC 199134

100.7

34.
02:33

25:59.5

6.
+01:23.4

17.
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GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199027

105.0

27.
02:16

26:22.6

13.
+01:29.5

18.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 199318

112.0

18.
01:48

26:50.9

22.
+01:29.8

19.

HEROLA Matti

Puijo Ski club

FIN

09 NOV 199316

114.0

16.
01:40

26:59.3

25.
+01:30.2

20.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198926

107.7

26.
02:05

26:34.9

17.
+01:30.8

21.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav

SLO

18 FEB 199025

108.0

24.
02:04

26:36.4

18.
+01:31.3

22.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199223

108.5

23.
02:02

26:39.9

20.
+01:32.8

23.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 199311

115.2

11.
01:35

27:21.8

35.
+01:47.7

24.

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 19966

122.0

6.
01:08

27:53.5

41.
+01:52.4

25.

HENDRICKSON Nick

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

20 JUN 199139

94.2

39.
02:59

26:04.3

9.
+01:54.2

26.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA

03 MAY 199238

96.0

38.
02:52

26:22.2

12.
+02:05.1

27.

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 199244

88.5

44.
03:22

25:52.7

3.
+02:05.6

28.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198945

87.2

45.
03:27

25:51.6

2.
+02:09.5

29.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St.Johann

AUT

25 MAR 198632

102.7

32.
02:25

26:54.0

23.
+02:09.9

30.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199530

104.2

30.
02:19

27:01.0

26.
+02:10.9

31.

BJOERNSTAD Espen

Byåsen Skiklubb

NOR

26 DEC 199329

104.7

28.
02:17

27:17.2

33.
+02:25.1

32.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199124

108.0

24.
02:04

27:36.1

38.
+02:31.0

33.

ARLT Christian

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

08 JAN 199217

112.7

17.
01:45

28:14.2

45.
+02:50.1

34.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK ?martno

SLO

29 APR 199135

99.7

35.
02:37

27:29.8

36.
+02:57.7

35.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 199137

96.2

37.
02:51

27:15.9

31.
+02:57.8

36.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 199540

94.2

39.
02:59

27:10.1

29.
+03:00.0

37.

GANTICK Aleck

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

09 JUN 199442

93.2

42.
03:03

27:08.6

28.
+03:02.5

38.
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ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199341

93.7

41.
03:01

27:13.1

30.
+03:05.0

39.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS.Wis?a Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 19937

121.2

7.
01:11

29:09.4

49.
+03:11.3

40.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 199033

102.2

33.
02:27

27:54.9

42.
+03:12.8

41.

VODSEDALEK Ales

ACS Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 MAR 198531

103.5

31.
02:22

28:11.6

43.
+03:24.5

42.

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199049

76.0

49.
04:12

26:33.6

16.
+03:36.5

43.

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199521

109.5

20.
01:58

28:53.2

48.
+03:42.1

44.

WANTULOK Mateusz

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

11 SEP 198736

99.5

36.
02:38

28:23.2

46.
+03:52.1

45.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Tr?i? Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199146

86.2

46.
03:31

27:42.0

39.
+04:03.9

46.

KUTAL Petr

DUKLA Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198847

83.2

47.
03:43

27:33.4

37.
+04:07.3

47.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199443

90.7

43.
03:13

29:18.3

50.
+05:22.2

48.

MORWEISER Janis

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

16 FEB 199148

80.7

48.
03:53

28:52.6

47.
+05:36.5

49.

KUPCZAK Szczepan

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

29 NOV 199251

68.2

51.
04:43

28:13.3

44.
+05:47.2

50.

Did not start

Bib Name

MAIERHOFER Manuel50 72.7 50.ITA 04:25

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -3-6 78Cross country hard

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Hille Andreas, GER
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